1
M
in
ia
tu
re
 P
um

T2-05	 Micro Diaphragm Pumps (air/gas)
Chemical Compatibility Chart*
Ordering Information
Configuration Vacuum: LPM @ Load Free Flow Pressure: LPM @ Load Motor Type
8 in Hg 4 in Hg
0
2 psig 4 psig
203 mm Hg 102 mm Hg 134 mbar 276 mbar
T5-1HE-03-1EEB 0.2 0.5 0.8 0.6 0.3 Coreless Brush
T5-1LI-03-1EEB-1 0.2 0.5 0.8 0.6 0.3 Coreless Brush
T5-1IC-03-1EEP 0.2 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.3 PMDC
T5-VBIC-03-1EEP 0.2 0.5 0.7 PMDC
T5-1ICW-03-1EEP 0.2 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.3 PMDC
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Precision Fluidics Division
26 Clinton Dr., Unit 103
Hollis, NH 03049